4-24F Single Mode
Breakout Cables & Pigtails
These products may be protected by one or
more patents. For further information, please
visit: www.ppc-online.com/patents
6176 E. Molloy Rd. East Syracuse, NY 13057

1-800-800-6652 • +1 315-431-72003
Ordering Information
r1
_0
11
22
02
4
Example Part Number:
Character Number:
CABLE TYPE
S - SINGLEMODE
1
ASSEMBLY TYPE
J - CABLE ASSEMBLY
P - PIGTAIL
2
FIBER COUNT
04 - 4 FIBER
06 - 6 FIBER
08 - 8 FIBER
12 - 12 FIBER
24 - 24 FIBER
3
1ST END BREAKOUT LENGTH
0 - BLUNT
1 - 6 INCHES
2 - 9 INCHES
3 - 12 INCHES
4 - 15 INCHES
5 - 18 INCHES
6 - 21 INCHES
7 - 24 INCHES
4
1ST END CONNECTOR TYPE
0 - NO CONNECTORS
4 - SC SIMPLEX
5 - SC DUPLEX
7 - LC SIMPLEX
8 - LC DUPLEX
5
1ST END POLISH TYPE
0 - NO CONNECTORS
A - APC
U - UPC
6
2ND END BREAKOUT LENGTH
1 - 6 INCHES
2 - 9 INCHES
3 - 12 INCHES
4 - 15 INCHES
5 - 18 INCHES
6 - 21 INCHES
7 - 24 INCHES
7
2ND END CONNECTOR TYPE
4 - SC SIMPLEX
5 - SC DUPLEX
7 - LC SIMPLEX
8 - LC DUPLEX
8
2ND END POLISH TYPE
A - APC
U - UPC
9
BREAKOUT CABLE DIAMETER
U - 1.2MM
H - 1.6MM
2 - 2MM
10
CABLE JACKET COLOR
Y - YELLOW